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54 Cable Accessories

Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.

Due to the volatile nature of certain products,

prices are subject to change without notice.
54 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com

Cable Glands - continued

Skindicht® SM - continued
Locknuts - continued

IP68 - Nickel Plated Brass - ‘Perfect’

IP68-EMC Nickel Plated Brass - ‘Perfect’
Dome Top

Dome Top

Download your personalised
certificate of compliance at
www.farnell-newarkinone.com

Price Each
Thread Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+
PG48 421-0761 121.00 102.00 92.00 89.00
M12 x 1,5 117-8934● 28.00 23.00 14.00 13.00
M16 x 1,5 117-8935● 30.00 25.00 14.00 13.00
M20 x 1,5 117-8936● 33.00 28.00 17.00 15.00
M25 x 1,5 117-8937● 56.00 47.00 28.00 26.00
M32 x 1.5 117-8938● 82.00 69.00 42.00 35.00
M40 x 1,5 117-8939● 144.00 119.00 72.00 61.00
M50 x 1.5 117-8940● 387.00 323.00 194.00 162.00
M63 x 1.5 117-8941● 417.00 347.00 208.00 182.00

A range of high strength compression glands manufactured
in nickel plated brass with either PG or Metric thread. Fully
insulated Neoprene cable seal and Perbunan O-ring seal on
external fixing thread provide protection to IP68.
Ì Supplied complete with locknut
Ì Wide clamping range available

Operating Temperature -20°C to +100°C

Ì High EMC performance
Ì Patented shielding contact design
Ì EMC locknuts with cutting points maintain

shielding continuity
Ì Simple, fast preparation and installaton
Ì PG or Metric threads
Ì IP68 rating

Operating temperature -30°C to +100°C

Mounting Cable Mounting A/F Size Order
Thread Size Diameter Thread Length Body Locknut Code

PG7 3-6.5 5 14 15 116-8751
PG9 4-8 6 17 18 116-8752
PG11 5-10 6 20 21 116-8753
PG13.5 6-12 6.5 22 23 116-8754
PG16 10-14 6.5 24 26 116-8755
PG21 13-18 7 30 32 116-8756
M12x1.5 3-6 10 14 15 116-8758
M16x1.5 5-9 10 17 19 116-8759
M20x1.5 8-13 10 22 24 116-8760
M25x1.5 11-17 11 27 30 116-8761
M32x1.5 15-21 13 34 36 116-8762

Mounting Cable Mounting A/F Size
Thread Size Diameter Thread Length Body Locknut Order Code

PG7 3-6.5 5 14 15 116-8795
PG9 4-8 6 17 18 116-8796

PG11 5-10 6 20 21 116-8797
PG13.5 6-12 6.5 22 23 116-8798
PG16 10-14 6.5 24 26 116-8799

M12x1.5 3-6 10 14 15 116-8801
M16x1.5 5-9 10 17 19 116-8802
M20x1.5 8-13 10 22 24 116-8803
M25x1.5 11-17 11 27 30 116-8804

208285

207014

Price Each
Thread Size Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+ +
PG7 116-8751● 224.00 200.00 180.00 163.00 – –
PG9 116-8752● 240.00 214.00 193.00 175.00 – –
PG11 116-8753● 273.00 244.00 219.00 198.00 – –
PG13.5 116-8754● 290.00 259.00 232.00 210.00 – –
PG16 116-8755● 330.00 294.00 265.00 240.00 – –
PG21 116-8756● 455.00 406.00 366.00 330.00 – –
M12x1.5 116-8758● 224.00 200.00 180.00 163.00 – –
M16x1.5 116-8759● 240.00 214.00 193.00 175.00 – –
M20x1.5 116-8760● 273.00 244.00 219.00 198.00 – –
M25x1.5 116-8761● 393.00 345.00 298.00 266.00 – –
M32x1.5 116-8762● 644.00 574.00 517.00 467.00 – –

Price Each
Thread Size Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+ +
PG7 116-8795● 108.00 102.00 97.00 87.00 – –
PG9 116-8796● 138.00 129.00 123.00 113.00 – –
PG11 116-8797● 160.00 152.00 143.00 131.00 – –
PG13.5 116-8798● 172.00 163.00 154.00 141.00 – –
PG16 116-8799● 206.00 194.00 184.00 168.00 – –
M12x1.5 116-8801● 166.00 154.00 137.00 115.00 – –
M16x1.5 116-8802● 201.00 186.00 166.00 138.00 – –
M20x1.5 116-8803● 236.00 216.00 196.00 162.00 – –
M25x1.5 116-8804● 361.00 333.00 298.00 251.00 – –


